KHERI

Sahbanm

BEHJAM

07-Jul-2015

KHARG PUR

Women SHG

ENQENNNEEEE ENEEEN

Ekta Mahila

05-Aug-2015

30-Nov--0001

R HE EEEN

Sunori

Allahabad U.P.G.B.

50,000

cirrAN EEEN

Najima Jaiver khan
Musikina Nasir khan
Rahnuma Umar khan
Movina Ravi ulla
Salma Anish
Alimann Rasid

Noor jaha Sakulla
Mariyam Najir
Mumtaj Safik
Gulnaj Nishar
Anar kali Rahuf

-

Tlliterate

Minority
Minority Illiterate
Minority Illiterate
Minority Illiterate
Minority Tlliterate
Minority Illiterate
Minority Illiterate
Minority Illiterate
Minority Tlliterate
Minority Illiterate

Minority Illiterate

0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0 0



From: To: Oct 31, 2019

HEN EEEEEEEN BN EEEN o HEE EEENEN EEEEEN 0
HNE ENEE EEEE o HE EEN SN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE 0
HEN EEEEEE EEEE o HE EEEEEN SEEEEE SN EEEEEEE EEEEE 0
HN ENEEN SEEN EEEEN EEEEE EE o HEccLHE EN ENEEEEE EEEEE NN EEEE 0
HN ENEEN SEEN EEEEN EEEEE BN o ENcfFEE EN SEEEEEN EEEEE BN EEEE 0
HE cc_. HNENE EEN EEN EN BN EEEEE o HE ENENE NN EEEEEEE EEEER 0
HEN ENEE BN EEEE EE 0

HN ENEN EEEE o HE EEEE NN 0

From:_____ To: Oct 31, 2019
HEEER (Liability) EEEE EEE HEEEEER (Asset) EEEE EEE
EEEE EEEE BN EEEEEEEEEE ANEEEEN EEEEEEN
ENEEEEE NN EEE 5058 HENEEEE NN NN, HN SNEEN EEEEEN 0
ENEEEEN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE NN EEN  rEN EENEEN EEEEEN 0
HEEEE EN o, HSEEN EEN EEN EEEE EEE o HEEEEEEN SN EEN EEEN EEN SN NN BN EEEEE EEEEN 0
HEEEE NN EEEE ENEN EEE EEEE EEE o HENENE EENE EEEE EEE EEE EEEER 3,058
HEEE NN EEEE BN o HENEEEN 0
ENEEEN
EEEEEEEEENE EEEE 15,000



Oct 31, 2019

EEEEEEEEEE (| jabilities)

EEEEEEE N EEEE EEE

EEEE NN o, HEEE EN EEEEE EEEEEN

EEEE EEN oy EEEE BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE

EEEEEEE (Assets)

EEEEEEE NN NN EEE BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE NN EEN oo, BN N BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE N EEE N SN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEE EEEE

EEE EEEE EEE EEEE

HE (Income)

EEEEEE EEEEE

EEE BN SEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEEEE EEEEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEEE

ccLEE NN EEEEEEE ENEEE NN EEEN

cirEE HN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEE

EEEE BN

HEENE (Expenditure)

EEEEEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE EEEE

EEEEEE EEEE

EEEEE ENEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

EEEEE EEEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

ccLEEEE HNE NEE BN BN EEEEE

EEEE EEEE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,058.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,058.00

0.00

0.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,058.00
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